
 

Principal’s award 
Abraham Thompson 

Alfrendo Troutman 

Cali Bedford 

Maliyah Blye 

Aubrey Ceyler 

Amaree Lopezs 

Kelon Munro 

Samari Sermons 

Hanniah Singleton 

Aubrielle Small 

Juliana Bodison 

Kingdom Fields 

Sereniti Pelham 

Aaliyha McClellon 

Summer  Dixon 

Faith Finnegan 

Alexis Philman 

 

Star Performers 
Eric Kron 

Jay Thorne 

Ro’nyan Smoaks 

Aubrey Ceyler 

Bentley Kochman 

Shyliah Long 

Tristan Williams 

Sequoia Cisneros 

Alayah Dickerson 

Ayden Holmes 

Justin Cottman 

Trent Brown 

Gabriel Alkire 

Essence Davis 

Lazarus Seabolt 

Naomi Serrano 

Will Finnegan 

Madison Palmer 

Summer Dixon 

 

Citizenship 
Aubrey Basford 

Nola Tucci 

Kialei Boucher 

Zion Whittle 

Dominic Santiago 

Sy’mari Harris 

Dwayne Williams 

Declan Stanley 

Demonta Cray 

Eriana Phillips 

Janessa Watkins 

Travis Carter 

Mannie Barton-Hesters 

Neveah Mays 

Aaliyha McClellon 

Detroit Davis 

Logan Camps 

Naolani Peavy 

AJ Martiniez 

 

All-Stars 
Jackson Kruse 

Jay Thorne 

JennElle Cotman 

Nola Tucci 

Kelsi Kinsey 

Kailee Whitton 

Jacamo-Ayala-Vermont 

Roona Brown 

Eric Kron 

Aubrey Basford 

A’agenae Bannister 

Cali Bedford 

Giselle Badillo 

William Brown  

Aubrey Ceyler 

Joeshawn Green 



 

Aubrielle Small 

Kenzie Key 

Samari Sermons 

Olive Shepper 

Hanniah Singleton 

Alfrendo Troutman 

Zion Whittle 

Amaree Lopez 

Abraham Thomas 

Garren Williams 

Gavin Humphrey 

Hailey Currin 

Jalaya Hill 

Kelon Munro 

Madison Cawley 

Mailyah Blye 

 

Honor-Roll 
Juliana Bodison 

Kaylen Cruger 

Kynadi Dennis 

Alanah Durant 

Kingdom Fields 

Jean Marco Mateo 

Myracle Peeks 

Sereniti Pelham 

Elliot Salay 

Theodore Weaver 

Josiah Angelini-Stone 

Corey Caudle 

Keriston Clark 

Khloe Clark 

Caylee Cone 

Alayah Dickerson 

Rod’Janae Eddie 

Unique Oliver 

Jameson Williams 

Daniel Alfred-Beauregard 

Evy Alves 

Greyson Bell 

Kemuel Ciego 

Xavier Clarke 

Cayden Cobb 

Joel Gamble 

Sylvester James 

Germiah Johnson 

Rekhi Kinsey 

Rodney McClellon 

Jakeem Seaburg  

Makhi Tolliver 

Siegfred Ciego 

Essence Davis 

Jackson Givens 

Erik Minnich 

Garran Salay 

Asa Swenson 

Tammie Lynn 

Aaliyha McClellon 

Jaynice Mejias 

Layla Ross 

Lazarus Seabolt 

Naomi Serrano 

Kaiya Wade 

Logan Camps 

Gerald Phillips 

Harley Coleman 

Thomas Dupree 

Maya Jones 

Judith Luke 

Madison Palmer 

Naolani Peavy 

Theo Stephens 

Summer Dixon 

Faith Finnegan 

Nyla Jennings 

Caleb King 

Aijhia Leak 

Alex Martinez 



 

Alexis Philman 

Hayden Powell 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
AR STARS 
Rekhi Kinsey 

Dontrae Jemison 

Gabriel Alkire 

Tiffany Howard 

Lauren Cano 

Caitlyn Ceyler 

Gerald Phillips 

Alexia Coulombe 

Faith Finnegan 

 

Perfect Attendance 
Jackson Mosley 

Jacomo Ayala-Vermont 

Aubrey Basford 

Roona Brown 

Aaleyah Guiterrez 

Lilyana Hoffman 

Eric Kron 

London Middleton 

Shayla Roberts 

Ethan Serrano 

Kelsi Kinsey 

Nola Tucci 

Kayden Baker 

Logan Anderson-Williams 

Cali Bedford 

Maliyah Blye 

Harmoni Brown-Simpson 

Aubrey Ceyler 

Bentley Kochman 

Amaree Lopez 

Kelon Munro 

Samari Sermons 

Hanniah Singleton 

Aubrielle Small 

Hailey Sonido 

Abraham Thompson 

Alfrendo Troutman 

Juliana Bodison 

Taliyah Briggs 

John Brown 

Sequoia Cisneros 

Alanah Durant 

Kingdom Fields 

Joseph Green 

Kaniyah Grimmage 

Monty James 

Shyliah Long 

Molly Moore 

Richard Moore 

Sereniti Pelham 

Dahvion Scott 

Tre’vonn Stout 

Kayden Williams 

Summer Williams 

Corey Caudle 

Khloe Clark 

La’Mya Hesters 

Joshua McClellan 

Jermorra Monds 

Nakaria Patterson 

Dante Santiago 

Dylan Santiago 

Lyllian Smith 

Daniel Alfred-Beauregard 

Trent Brown 

Caleb Burns 

Kemuel Ciego 



 

Ivan Daube 

Tre’micah Fields 

Taraji Gaskin 

Sylvester James 

Germiah Johnson 

Rekhi Kinsey 

Rodney McClellon 

Jakeem Seaburg 

Clyde Sonido 

Janessa Watkins 

Sterling Ahlgren 

Gabriel Alkire 

Mannie Barton-Hesters 

Hunter Burgess 

Siegfred Ciego 

Liyanah Leak 

Lauren Cano 

Dylan Ceyler 

Detroit Davis 

Tyra Holtom 

Tammie Lynn 

Aaliyha McClellon 

Layla Ross 

Trevor Brown 

William Finnegan 

Jaquavion McClellan 

Harley Coleman 

Thomas Dupree 

Judith Luke 

Summer Dixon 

Faith Finnegan 

Alexis Philman 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


